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SHARING COTETAILS

SERVES 6 PEOPLE

ESPRESSO MARTINI TREE £65.00
Absolut vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup,
espresso

GO SUPERSIZE (serves 12 people) £125.00

PORNSTAR MARTINI TREE £65.00

Absolut vanilla vodka, passionfruit liquor, passionfruit
purée, prosecco

GO SUPERSIZE (serves 12 people) £125.00
MOCEKTAILS
SALTERS SUNRISE £6.00

Pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

STRAWBERRY & PASSIONFRUIT NO-JITO  £6.00

Fresh mint, strawberry purée, passionfruit pulp,
sugar, lime juice, soda

CHARLIE’S RETURN £6.00

Ginger syrup, lime cordial, soda

SHOY

6 SHOT PADDLE £30.00
BABY GUINNESS SAMBUCA
APPLE SOURZ  CHERRY SOURZ

TEQUILA CREAM

Strawberry, mango or passionfruit

SPIRITS

singles doubles bottle

HOUSE SPIRITS fom £7.20 £11.40 £170.00
PREMIUM SPIRITS from  £8.70 £13.40 £220.00

Weights & Measures Act 1985 — all spirits are served
in multiples of 25ml



COCETALLS

LEMON DROP

Absolut citron vodka, elderflower, lemonade

BLUE BALOO

Absolut vodka, blue curagao liqueur, lychee purée,

lime juice with a blackberry top

MOJITO

(Classic, strawberry or passionfruit)
Havana 3 rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda

SPICY MANGO MARGARITA

Olmeca silver tequila, lime juice,
spicy mango syrup

Upgrade to Patron tequila

CLASSIC MARGARITA

Olmeca silver tequila, Cointreau, lime juice
Upgrade to Patron tequila

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur,
vanilla syrup with a shot of espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur,
passionfruit purée, prosecco

FLAMIN BOBO

Havana 3 rum, passionfruit, strawberry purée,

lime juice with a ginger beer top

ZOMBIE

Havana 7 rum, Havana 3 rum, triple sec,
orange juice, pineapple juice, lime juice

FRENCHY

Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

Upgrade to Grey Goose vodka

SHOREDITCH ICED TEA

Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin, Olmeca tequila,

Havana 3 rum, Triple Sec, lime juice,
topped up with Ting.

SO DRSS

BOTTLED WATER
RED BULL

SOFT DRINKS
JUICE

MIXERS

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

£12.00

£14.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

£12.00

£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.00



WARES

WHITE 175ml  250ml
HOUSE WHITE £7.00 £9.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC £8.00 £10.50
ROSE

HOUSE ROSE £7.00 £9.00
RED

HOUSE RED £7.00 £9.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  £8.00 £10.50
SPARKLING 125ml
PROSECCO £7.00
PROSECCO ROSE

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON NV

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE NV

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE

ACE OF SPADES GOLD NV

Wine by the glass — wine available in 125ml, 175ml

Bottle
£26.00
£29.00

£26.00

£26.00
£29.00

Bottle
£38.00
£40.00
£65.00

£100.00
£155.00
£295.00

£475.00
or 250ml

PINTS
RINGMASTER'’S LAGER
BIRRA MORETTI

NECK OIL IPA

TINY REBEL IPA

BOTTLES

SOL

BIRRA MORETTI

DESPERADOS

HEINEKEN 0.0

BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER 500ml
OLD MOUT CIDER 500ml

Pineapple & Raspberry, Mango & Passionfruit
CANS

HEINEKEN

DESPERADOS

NECK OIL IPA

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER
Lime, Mango or Black Cherry

£6.50
£7.20
£7.80
£7.20

£5.00
£6.00
£6.50
£4.00
£6.50
£7.50

£6.00
£6.50

£6.50
£6.00

OUR CIRCUS

Birthdays ¢ Work Dos ¢ Christmas
Corporate Events ¢ Private Events
Get in touch because

ordinary is overrated
Jointhecircus@trapezebar.co.uk

A discretionary charge of 10% will be added to
drinks and 12.5% to spirit bottles.

your



