



89 Great Eastern Street, Shoreditch, London EC2A 3HX

#TrapezeBarShoreditch | trapezebar.co.uk

SHARING COCKTAILS

SERVES 6 PEOPLE

ESPRESSO MARTINI TREE £65.00

Absolut vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup, espresso

GO SUPERSIZE (serves 12 people) £125.00

PORNSTAR MARTINI TREE £65.00

Absolut vanilla vodka, passionfruit liquor, passionfruit purée, prosecco

GO SUPERSIZE (serves 12 people) £125.00

MOCKTAILS

SALTERS SUNRISE £6.00

Pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

STRAWBERRY & PASSIONFRUIT NO-JITO £6.00

Fresh mint, strawberry purée, passionfruit pulp, sugar, lime juice, soda

CHARLIE'S RETURN £6.00

Ginger syrup, lime cordial, soda



SHOT PADDLE

6 SHOT PADDLE £30.00

BABY GUINNESS **SAMBUCA**

APPLE SOURZ **CHERRY SOURZ**

TEQUILA CREAM

Strawberry, mango or passionfruit

SPIRITS

	singles	doubles	bottle	
HOUSE SPIRITS	<i>from</i>	£7.20	£11.40	£170.00

PREMIUM SPIRITS	<i>from</i>	£8.70	£13.40	£220.00
------------------------	-------------	--------------	---------------	----------------

Weights & Measures Act 1985 – all spirits are served in multiples of 25ml

COCKTAILS

LEMON DROP	£12.00
Absolut citron vodka, elderflower, lemonade	
BLUE BALOO	£12.00
Absolut vodka, blue curaçao liqueur, lychee purée, lime juice with a blackberry top	
MOJITO	£12.00
(Classic, strawberry or passionfruit) Havana 3 rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda	
APEROL SPRITZ	£12.00
Aperol, prosecco, soda	
SPICY MANGO MARGARITA	£12.00
Olmeca silver tequila, lime juice, spicy mango syrup	
Upgrade to Patron tequila	£14.00
CLASSIC MARGARITA	£12.00
Olmeca silver tequila, Cointreau, lime juice	
Upgrade to Patron tequila	£14.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£12.00
Absolut vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup with a shot of espresso	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£12.00
Absolut vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit purée, prosecco	
FLAMIN BOBO	£12.00
Havana 3 rum, passionfruit, strawberry purée, lime juice with a ginger beer top	
ZOMBIE	£12.00
Havana 7 rum, Havana 3 rum, triple sec, orange juice, pineapple juice, lime juice	
FRENCHY	£12.00
Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice	
Upgrade to Grey Goose vodka	£14.00
SHOREDITCH ICED TEA	£12.00
Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin, Olmeca tequila, Havana 3 rum, Triple Sec, lime juice, topped up with Ting.	

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER	£3.00
RED BULL	£5.00
SOFT DRINKS	£3.00
JUICE	£3.00
MIXERS	<i>from</i> £1.00

WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
WHITE			
HOUSE WHITE	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£8.00	£10.50	£29.00
ROSÉ			
HOUSE ROSÉ	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00
RED			
HOUSE RED	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	£8.00	£10.50	£29.00
SPARKLING	125ml		Bottle
PROSECCO	£7.00		£38.00
PROSECCO ROSÉ			£40.00
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE			£65.00
MOËT & CHANDON NV			£100.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ NV			£155.00
DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE			£295.00
ACE OF SPADES GOLD NV			£475.00

Wine by the glass – wine available in 125ml, 175ml or 250ml

BEERS & CIDERS

PINTS

RINGMASTER'S LAGER	£6.50
BIRRA MORETTI	£7.20
NECK OIL IPA	£7.80
TINY REBEL IPA	£7.20

BOTTLES

SOL	£5.00
BIRRA MORETTI	£6.00
DESPERADOS	£6.50
HEINEKEN 0.0	£4.00
BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER 500ml	£6.50
OLD MOUT CIDER 500ml Pineapple & Raspberry, Mango & Passionfruit	£7.50

CANS

HEINEKEN	£6.00
DESPERADOS	£6.50
NECK OIL IPA	£6.50
WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER	£6.00
Lime, Mango or Black Cherry	

YOUR PARTY OUR CIRCUS

Birthdays • Work Dos • Christmas
Corporate Events • Private Events

*Get in touch because
ordinary is overrated*

Jointhecircus@trapezebar.co.uk



A discretionary charge of 10% will be added to your
drinks and 12.5% to spirit bottles.